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OPI Newsletters

June 2019 Entitlement Payment to Schools
Posted: Wed, 26 Jun 2019 09:07:50 -0600

Final FY 2019 Transportation State & County Entitlements
Posted: Tue, 25 Jun 2019 14:17:42 -0600

MACIE: Standards Validation Workshop
Posted: Mon, 24 Jun 2019 13:45:35 -0600

Private School Particiipation Forms
Posted: Mon, 24 Jun 2019 10:05:39 -0600

County Forms
Posted: Mon, 24 Jun 2019 07:35:46 -0600

10.16.3011 CRITERIA FOR IDENTIFICATION OF STUDENT AS HAVING AUTISM - NOTICE OF
EXTENSION OF COMMENT PERIOD ON PROPOSED AMENDMENT
Posted: Tue, 18 Jun 2019 13:43:15 -0600

Private School Particiipation Forms
Posted: Mon, 17 Jun 2019 09:51:57 -0600

PLP Insider for June 2019
Posted: Wed, 12 Jun 2019 09:20:30 -0600

Traffic Education News - June 2019
Posted: Tue, 11 Jun 2019 14:07:21 -0600

Upcoming change to AIM Program Participation Upload Template
Posted: Tue, 11 Jun 2019 13:36:33 -0600

Private School Participation Forms 2019-2020
Posted: Mon, 10 Jun 2019 10:01:21 -0600

2019 Summer E-Grants Training
Posted: Mon, 10 Jun 2019 08:22:48 -0600
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School Finance Webinar: MAEFAIRS Updates
Posted: Mon, 10 Jun 2019 07:18:28 -0600

May 2019 Missing Children's Report
Posted: Fri, 07 Jun 2019 15:07:54 -0600

3 Big Ideas - Hub June edition
Posted: Fri, 07 Jun 2019 08:12:33 -0600

Register for a Montana DRIVE One-Day Workshop!
Posted: Wed, 05 Jun 2019 19:17:57 -0600

Last Chance - GEMS Modernization Survey
Posted: Tue, 04 Jun 2019 13:07:28 -0600

School Nutrition Announcements June 4, 2019
Posted: Tue, 04 Jun 2019 11:47:24 -0600

End of Year Data Collections AdHocs
Posted: Mon, 03 Jun 2019 14:47:38 -0600

3 Big Ideas - Upcoming PD and other opportunities
Posted: Fri, 31 May 2019 08:04:58 -0600

Reminder: End of Year Data Collections Due!
Posted: Fri, 31 May 2019 07:56:24 -0600

2019 Summer E-Grants Training
Posted: Tue, 28 May 2019 07:35:23 -0600

May 2019 Entitlement Payment to Schools
Posted: Tue, 28 May 2019 06:28:54 -0600

3 Big Ideas - Arts and Science PD Opportunities
Posted: Fri, 24 May 2019 08:06:07 -0600

Trainings and More from the OPI Montana Autism Education Project
Posted: Tue, 21 May 2019 16:21:41 -0600

New Openings! Register Today! Montana DRIVE One-Day Workshops for Adults and Teens
Posted: Tue, 21 May 2019 12:28:18 -0600

FY 2020 Special Education & Quality Educator Entitlements
Posted: Tue, 21 May 2019 07:21:16 -0600

Traffic Education News - May 2019
Posted: Mon, 20 May 2019 14:08:57 -0600

MACIE: South Dakota Indian Education Summit
Posted: Mon, 20 May 2019 09:13:17 -0600

Montana Math Monthly Newsletter - May 2019
Posted: Mon, 20 May 2019 08:15:07 -0600

AIM End of Year Collections
Posted: Fri, 17 May 2019 15:46:57 -0600

3 Big Ideas - Professional Development Opportunities in June
Posted: Fri, 17 May 2019 08:05:26 -0600

ELA Newsflash May 2019
Posted: Thu, 16 May 2019 13:55:45 -0600

FY 2020 Post-Session Preliminary Budget Data Sheets
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